
TOREAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Child Protection/Safeguarding Team 

Designated Teacher:  Miss Morrow (lmorrow225@c2kni.net) 

Deputy Designated Teacher:  Mrs Wells (ywells497@c2kni.net) 

Mrs A Ellison (aellsion860@c2kni.net ) 

School Governor:  Mr M Lambe ( toreaghsafeguarding@gmail.com) 

 

 
 

 

 

School Meals 

EANI have advised that school meals will hopefully be available after the Easter break.   

 

After School Activities – Block 3 

Art – will finish on Tuesday 24.02.2026 

Construction – finished on Thursday 19.02.2026 

 

Thursday 16th – Friday 20th March 

Look After Yourself Week      More details to follow. 

 

Diary Dates 

Monday 23rd &   School Nurse will be in school for P1 Health Appraisals 

Tuesday 24th February    

 

Tuesday 24th February Final date for supporting documents for post primary admissions. (closes at 

4.00pm) 

Final date/time for Change of Preference in Exceptional Circumstances for 

Post-primary. 

 

Monday 2nd March –  Parent Consultation week 

Thursday 5th March  School will close for all children at 1.00pm. 

 

Thursday 5th March   World Book Day – the School Council will send out details next week. 

 

Friday 6th March  School Development Day – no children to attend. 

 

Friday 13th March                 Mother’s Day Sale 

 

Tuesday 17th March  The Lyric Theatre will be visiting school. 

 

Thursday 26th March P1 – P4 Shared Education trip to HoneyBees, Ballymena – further details will 

follow. We need some parents to help out on this trip. Access NI must be 

completed. Please let Mrs Wilson know if you can help. 

 

Friday 19th June  Sports Day in Larne Leisure Centre 

 

C L Morrow 

Principal       20.02.2026 

 

Exciting times today. We had our first assembly in the new hall.  

It really was fantastic and we cannot wait for the official 

handover next Friday.  Our new PE equipment, stage and chairs 

are to be delivered in a few weeks. There is still some work to 

be completed but WE HAVE A HALL!!!!! 

Many thanks to Ian Beggs and his workers who have done a 

great job over the last year.  
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Other Information 

 


